
TOMEI 

BIL.

NO.

PUSAT BELI-BELAH

SHOPPING CENTRE

ALAMAT

ADDRESS

1 AMAN CENTRAL TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT G-19, GROUND FLOOR,

NO. 1, AMAN CENTRAL,

LEBUHRAYA DARUL AMAN,

05100 ALOR SETAR,

KEDAH DARUL AMAN

2 SKYAVENUE GENTING TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT T2B-28, LEVEL T2B,

SKYAVENUE,

GENTING HIGHLANDS RESORTS,

69000 PAHANG DARUL MAKMUR

3 AEON MALL SHAH ALAM TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT F41, FIRST FLOOR,

AEON MALL SHAH ALAM,

NO.1, JALAN AKUATIK 13/64,

SEKSYEN 13, 40100 SHAH ALAM,

SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN.

4 AEON MALL TAIPING TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT G28, GROUND FLOOR

AEON MALL TAIPING,

LOT 8576 & 8577,

JALAN KAMUNTING,34000 TAIPING.

5 AEON MALL SERI MANJUNG TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT G11, GROUND FLOOR,

AEON MALL SERI MANJUNG,

PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MANJUNG POINT 3,

32040 SERI MANJUNG, PERAK

6 AEON MALL KULAIJAYA TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT G38, GROUND FLOOR, AEON MALL KULAIJAYA,

PTD 106273, PERSIARAN INDAHPURA UTAMA,

BANDAR INDAHPURA,

81000 KULAIJAYA, JOHOR.

7 AEON MALL BANDARAYA TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

MELAKA ( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT G76, AEON MALL BANDARAYA MELAKA,

NO 2, JALAN LAGENDA, 

TAMAN I-LAGENDA,

75400 MELAKA

8 ALAMANDA PUTRAJAYA TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT LG 09, LOWER GROUND FLOOR,

ALAMANDA PUTRAJAYA SHOPPING CENTRE,

JALAN ALAMANDA, PRECINCT 1,

62000 PUTRAJAYA, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN

9 SUNWAY CARNIVAL MALL TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 590949-K)

LOT UG-05, UPPER GROUND FLOOR,

SUNWAY CARNIVAL MALL, 

3068, JALAN TODAK, PUSAT BANDAR SEBERANG JAYA,

13700 SEBERANG JAYA, PULAU PINANG



10 AEON MALL BUKIT TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

MERTAJAM ( CO NO 590949-K)
G 39, AEON MALL BUKIT MERTAJAM,

Jalan Rozhan, 

14000 Bukit Mertajam, 

Pulau Pinang

11 AEON BUKIT TINGGI TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

G57A, GROUND FLOOR, 

AEON BUKIT TINGGI SHOPPING CENTRE,

NO 1, PERSIARAN BATU NILAM 1/KS 6,

BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI 2, 41200 KLANG, SELANGOR

12 BINTANG MEGAMALL TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT 1.53A, FIRST FLOOR,

BINTANG MEGAMALL,

LOT 1657, BLOCK 9, MCLD,

MIRI-PUJUT ROAD,

98000 MIRI, SARAWAK.

13 MITSUI SHOPPING PARK TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

LALAPORT BBCC ( CO NO 480795-A)

G-45, MITSUI SHOPPING PARK LALAPORT,

BUKIT BINTANG CITY CENTRE,

NO 2, JALAN HANG TUAH,

55100 KUALA LUMPUR

14 1 UTAMA SHOPPING CENTRE TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT G126, GROUND FLOOR 

1 UTAMA SHOPPING CENTRE

NO 1 LEBUH BANDAR UTAMA 

BANDAR UTAMA DAMANSARA

47800 PETALING JAYA

SELANGOR

15 CENTRAL I-CITY TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT G 36 & 36A, GROUND FLOOR, 

SENTRAL I-CITY,

PLOT 1, I-CITY,

PERSIARAN MULTIMEDIA, SEKSYEN 7

40000 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR

16 SETIA CITY MALL TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT LG 17 & 18, SETIA CITY MALL, 

NO.7, PERSIARAN SETIA DAGANG, 

BANDAR SETIA ALAM,

SEKSYEN U13, 40170 SHAH ALAM

SELANGOR

17 SETAPAK CENTRAL TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT G53, SETAPAK CENTRAL

NO.67, JALAN TAMAN IBU KOTA

TAMAN DANAU KOTA, SETAPAK

53300 KUALA LUMPUR



18 GENTING HIGHLANDS TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

PREMIUM OUTLETS ( CO NO 480795-A)

SUITE 820 – TOMEI

GENTING HIGHLANDS PREMIUM OUTLETS®

KM13, 69000 GENTING HIGHLANDS

PAHANG DARUL MAKMUR,MALAYSIA

19 AEON MALL IPOH TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

STATION 18 ( CO NO 480795-A)

G41, AEON MALL IPOH STATION 18,

NO. 2, SUSURAN STESEN 18

STATION 18, 31650 IPOH, PERAK

20 IOI CITY MALL TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LG-106, LOWER GROUND, IOI CITY MALL

LEBUH IRC

IOI RESORT CITY

62502, PUTRAJAYA,SEPANG, SELANGOR.

21 AEON MALL IPOH KLEBANG TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

F38, FIRST FLOOR, 

AEON MALL IPOH KLEBANG, 

 LOT 12080, KLEBANG PERDANA 

31200 CHEMOR 

 PERAK DARUL RIDZUAN. 
22 IOI MALL TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

G-33A, GROUND FLOOR

IOI MALL 

BATU 9 JALAN PUCHONG 

BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA

47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR

23 ANGSANA JB MALL TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

L2.48, LEVEL 2,

ANGSANA JOHOR BAHRU MALL

JALAN SKUDAI, PUSAT BANDAR TAMPOI

81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR

24 AEON MALLTERBAU CITY TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

LOT F47, FIRST FLOOR

AEON MALL TEBRAU CITY

NO 1 JALAN DESA TEBRAU

TAMAN DESA TEBRAU

81100 JOHOR BAHRU

JOHOR

25 PARADIGM MALL JB TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

UG-21, PARADIGM MALL JOHOR BAHRU

JALAN SKUDAI

81200 JOHOR BAHRU

MALAYSIA

26 JOHOR PREMIUM OUTLETS TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

SUITE NO 306, JOHOR PREMIUM OUTLETS

JALAN PREMIUM OUTLETS

INDAHPURA 81000 KULAIJAYA

JOHOR DARUL TAKZIM



27 MID VALLEY SOUTHKEY TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

G-007, THE MALL

MID VALLEY SOUTHKEY

NO. 1, PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1,

80150 JOHOR BAHRU

28 EAST COAST MALL TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

GF-21/22, GROUND FLOOR,

EAST COAST MALL

JALAN PUTRA SQUARE 6, PUTRA SQUARE,

25200 KUANTAN,PAHANG

29 SURIA KLCC TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT C15 & C16, CONCOURSE FLOOR

SURIA KLCC

KUALA LUMPUR CITY CENTRE

50088 KUALA LUMPUR

30 KL EAST MALL TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

G1-18, GROUND FLOOR

KL EAST MALL

823, JALAN LINGKARAN TENGAH 2,

    KL TIMUR,53100 KUALA LUMPUR.

31 AEON MALL KOTA BAHRU TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT G-05, GROUND FLOOR,

AEON MALL KOTA BHARU

KAMPUNG SIREH, 

JALAN JAMBATAN SULTAN YAHYA PETRA

15050 KOTA BHARU, KELANTAN

32 IMAGO MALL TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT G-13B, GROUND FLOOR

IMAGO SHOPPING MALL

KK TIMES SQUARE PHASE 2

OFF COASTAL HIGHWAY

88100 KOTA KINABALU,SABAH.

33 CITY MALL TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

UNIT M-0-47,M-0-48 & M-0-49, GROUND FLOOR

CITY MALL

JALAN LINTAS, LUYANG

88300 KOTA KINABALU, SABAH

34 MYDIN MALL TUNJONG TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT NO: FC-1B & FC-1D, FIRST FLOOR, CONCOURSE, 

MYDIN MALL TUNJONG, LOT PT 666, JALAN KUALA KRAI,

BANDAR BARU TUNJONG,

16010 KOTA BHARU, KELANTAN.

35 LANGKAWI CITY TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

NO. 3-G, LANGKAWI CITY,

JALAN MAHAWANGSA 1, KUAH,

07000 LANGKAWI, KEDAH.



36 MID VALLEY MEGAMALL TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT G010, GROUND FLOOR 

MID VALLEY MEGAMALL

MID VALLEY CITY

LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA

59200 KUALA LUMPUR

37 MAHKOTA PARADE TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT G13 GROUND FLOOR

MAHKOTA PARADE 

NO 1 JALAN MERDEKA

75000 MELAKA

38 GIANT PENANG TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT G6 & G7 GROUND FLOOR

GIANT HYPERMARKET BAYAN BARU

11900 BAYAN BARU

PENANG

39 MYDIN MALL JENGKA TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT FSRU-18 & FP05,06,07,08

TINGKAT SATU,MYDIN MALL JENGKA

LOT PT27931(HSM 21160)

MUKIM CHENOR,DAERAH MARAN,

26400 BANDAR JENGKA,PAHANG DARUL MAKMUR

40 GURNEY PLAZA TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT 170-02-21 & LOT 170-02-42,

PLAZA GURNEY,

PERSIARAN GURNEY,

10250 PENANG.

41 QUEENSBAY MALL TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LG 53 & 53A, LOWER GROUND FLOOR

QUEENSBAY MALL

100 PERSIARAN BAYAN INDAH

11900 BAYAN LEPAS, PULAU PINANG

42 THE MINES TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT L3-08(P), LEVEL 3 

THE MINES SHOPPING MALL

JALAN DULANG

MINES RESORT CITY

43300 SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR

43 THE SPRING BINTULU TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT G18A, GROUND FLOOR

THE SPRING SHOPPING MALL

JALAN TUN RAZAK

97000 BINTULU,SARAWAK.

44 AEON MALL SEREMBAN 2 TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT G26, GROUND FLOOR

AEON MALL SEREMBAN 2

112 PERSIARAN S2 B1

SEREMBAN 2

70300 SEREMBAN, NEGERI SEMBILAN



45 SURIA SABAH TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 555881-V)

LOT G45 & G46, GROUND FLOOR,

SURIA SABAH SHOPPING MALL,

1 JALAN TUN FUAD STEPHENS,

88000 KOTA KINABALU, SABAH

46 1BORNEO HYPERMALL TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 555881-V)

LOT G-344, GROUND FLOOR

1BORNEO HYPERMALL

JALAN SULAIMAN

88400 KOTA KINABALU, SABAH

47 SUNWAY PYRAMID TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

G1.82 & G1.83, GROUND FLOOR

SUNWAY PYRAMID SHOPPING MALL

NO 3, JALAN PJS 11/15

BANDAR SUNWAY

46150 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR

48 VIVACITY MEGAMALL TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

G-044B, GROUND FLOOR,

VIVACITY MEGAMALL

JALAN WAN ALWI,

93350 KUCHING, SARAWAK

49 AEON MALL BUKIT INDAH TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT G32, AEON MALL BUKIT INDAH

NO. 8, JALAN INDAH 15/2

TAMAN BUKIT INDAH

81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR DARUL TAKZIM

50 THE SPRING KUCHING TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 555881-V)

G57, GROUND FLOOR,

THE SPRING SHOPPING MALL,

JALAN SIMPANG TIGA,

93300 KUCHING, SARAWAK

51 SUNWAY VELOCITY TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOTG-39, GROUND FLOOR,

SUWAY VELOCITY MALL,

LINGKARAN SV,

SUNWAY VELOCITY

55100 KUALA LUMPUR.

52 PAVILION  BUKIT JALIL TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT 2.06.00, LEVEL 2

PAVILION BUKIT JALIL

2 PERSIARAN BUKIT JALIL 8

BANDAR BUKIT JALIL

57000 KUALA LUMPUR.

53 PAVILION  KUALA LUMPUR TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT 2.59, LEVEL 2

PAVILION KUALA LUMPUR

168 JALAN BUKIT BINTANG

55100 KUALA LUMPUR



SIGNATURE BY TOMEI 

BIL.

NO.

PUSAT BELI-BELAH

SHOPPING CENTRE

ALAMAT

ADDRESS
54 1 UTAMA SHOPPING CENTRE TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN BHD

( CO NO 480795-A)

LOT 347 & 348 LOWER GROUND FLOOR

1 UTAMA SHOPPING CENTRE

NO 1, LEBUH BANDAR UTAMA

BANDAR UTAMA DAMANSARA

47800 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR

55 IOI CITY MALL TOMEI SIGNATURE SDN. BHD.

LG-212, Lower Ground Floor, 

IOI CITY MALL PHASE 2,

LEBUH IRC, IOI RESORT CITY, 

62502, PUTRAJAYA, SEPANG, SELANGOR.

Selangor.


